
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Huremovic, Leis Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 640
2. Kolodziej, Gabriel TV Winsen/ Luhe Süderelbe 620
3. Fakić, Karim TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 600
4. Ebadi, Noah DTV Hannover Hannover 380
4. Fleißig, Janusz DTV Hannover Hannover 380
6. Bitter, Caspar Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 320
7. Blindow, Ruben Bückeburger TV WRB Hannover 275
8. Galda, Jonas TuS Wettbergen Hannover Hannover 200
8. Meyerdierks, Johan TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V. Bremen 200

10. Polichrodinis, Philipp TC GW Gifhorn Harz-Heide 180
10. Steinert , Theo TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 180
12. Bechtel, Janne Bückeburger TV WRB Hannover 175
13. Obarek, Matis TV Bexhövede Bremen 165
14. Long, Colin Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 140
15. Deters, Piet TV Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 120
15. Helmer, Paul Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 120
17. Meyer, Anton-Maximilian Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 115
17. Meyer, Jakob TC Munster Südheide 115
19. Bernhardt, Alexander TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. Südniedersachsen 105
20. Wacha, Noah Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V. Bremen 95
21. Degener, Jannik Maximilian TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 80
21. Hofmann, Vicco TTK Sachsenwald e.V. HAM 80
23. Latezki, Damian TC Bad Rothenfelde Osnabrück 65
24. von Kampen, Aaron Tennisclub Blau-Weiß Varrel von 1974 e.V. Bremen 60
25. Blömer, Magnus Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. Bremen 40
25. Fiosins , Robert TC Seesen Harz-Heide 40
25. Minits, Lauris TV Ocholt Jade-Weser-Hunte 40
25. Naeini , Dario Farmsener TV e.V. HAM 40
25. Novak, Thore SV Vorwärts Nordhorn Dollart-Ems-Vechte 40
25. Rodler, Ilyas SC Victoria Hamburg e.V. HAM 40
25. Schliebe, Mika Hasberger TC Osnabrück 40
32. Schiffmann, Julian TC Kalkrösecke-Langelsheim e.V. Harz-Heide 35
33. Ester Vicens, Pau TuS Haste Osnabrück 25
33. Literski, Anaca Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV Harz-Heide 25
33. Mühle, Matti TC Godshorn e.V. Hannover 25
36. Annemann, Tom 1. TC Magdeburg e.v: TSA 20
36. Battmer, Theo Tennisverein Berenbostel Hannover 20
36. Brak, Joris VfL Löningen Oldenburg-Münsterland 20
36. Giljan, Jeron Uslarer TC Südniedersachsen 20
36. Joost, Jannis TuSG Ritterhude Bremen 20
36. Neumann, Mika TV Tostedt von 1929 e.V. Süderelbe 20
36. Steuber, Ben TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20
43. Dierken, Heinrich TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 15
44. Feß, Luis Beckedorfer TC Bremen 10
44. Sörensen, Finn Oskar Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 1965 SLH 10
46. Arens, Mats TC Blankenese e.V. HAM 5
46. Frickenschmidt, Lasse Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. Bremen 5
46. Huber, Christopher PTC 'Rot-Weiß' Potsdam TVBB 5
46. Tegt, Luca Elias TC Munster Südheide 5
46. Zeng, Tim Tian Borgfelder Tennis Club von 1987 e.V. Bremen 5
51. Beith, Luis TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 0
51. Berger , Arthur VfR Voxtrup Osnabrück 0
51. Fang, Lucas HTV Hannover Hannover 0
51. Feiser, Ben Marienthaler THC e.V. HAM 0
51. Gnuskov, Leyton SV Oldendorf Osnabrück 0
51. Gregorio Thürmann, AlejandroBraunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 0
51. Harquet, Theo SV Oldendorf Osnabrück 0
51. Hesse, Joris Goslarer TC Harz-Heide 0
51. Kurth, Jonathan Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 0
51. Lehmann, Justus Hittfelder TC Süderelbe 0
51. Ostendorf, Max Essener TV Oldenburg-Münsterland 0
51. Peters, Mats Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
51. Plappert, Oscar TTK Sachsenwald e.V. HAM 0
51. Radowitz, Benjamin Tennisclub Schönningstedt SLH 0
51. Rustom, Rani Uhlenhorster Hockey - Club e.V. HAM 0
51. Schink, Maximilien Tennisverein von 1927-Stadtwerder e.V. Bremen 0
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51. Schliecker, Matteo Huder Tennisverein e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
51. Schlüter, Moritz TV Jahn Wolfsburg Harz-Heide 0
51. Sun, Jan Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 0
51. Tzontas, Panagiotis DTV Hannover Hannover 0
51. Warner, Percy TC Grün-Weiß Leer Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
51. Werhahn Beining, Leonardo TC Grün-Weiß Rotenburg von 1910 e.V. Bremen 0
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Annemann Tom 1. TC Magdeburg e.v: 11600550 TSA 20 20
Arens Mats TC Blankenese e.V. 11601640 HAM 5 5
Battmer Theo Tennisverein Berenbostel 11703344 Hannover 20 20
Bechtel Janne Bückeburger TV WRB 11601071 Hannover 175 40 20 20 80 15
Beith Luis TSV Ehmen 11607057 Harz-Heide 0 0
Berger Arthur VfR Voxtrup 11604085 Osnabrück 0 1 0 0
Bernhardt Alexander TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. 11600563 Südniedersachsen 105 0 10 20 15 40 20
Bitter Caspar Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V.11600488 Jade-Weser-Hunte 320 20 20 40 40 40 40 40 60 40
Blindow Ruben Bückeburger TV WRB 11600657 Hannover 275 40 15 40 40 60 40 40
Blömer Magnus Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. 11603371 Bremen 40 1 10 0 10 0 20
Brak Joris VfL Löningen 11601543 Oldenburg-Münsterland 20 5 0 5 10
Degener Jannik Maximilian TSV Ehmen 11601461 Harz-Heide 80 40 20 20
Deters Piet TV Bakum 11602546 Oldenburg-Münsterland 120 1 40 0 20 40 20
Dierken Heinrich TC Dinklage 11703065 Oldenburg-Münsterland 15 0 10 0 5
Ebadi Noah DTV Hannover 11603239 Hannover 380 20 20 60 40 40 40 60 60 60
Ester Vicens Pau TuS Haste 11604230 Osnabrück 25 1 5 0 20 0
Fakić Karim TC Dinklage 11702581 Oldenburg-Münsterland 600 100 100 100 100 100 100
Fang Lucas HTV Hannover 11603884 Hannover 0 1 0
Feiser Ben Marienthaler THC e.V. 11703040 HAM 0 1 0
Feß Luis Beckedorfer TC 11704758 Bremen 10 5 5
Fiosins Robert TC Seesen 11703489 Harz-Heide 40 1 0 20 0 20 0
Fleißig Janusz DTV Hannover 11600484 Hannover 380 80 40 60 60 60 80
Frickenschmidt Lasse Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V.11702746 Bremen 5 5 0 0 0
Galda Jonas TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11601053 Hannover 200 40 40 40 40 40
Giljan Jeron Uslarer TC 11602528 Südniedersachsen 20 20
Gnuskov Leyton SV Oldendorf 11703775 Osnabrück 0 0
Gregorio ThürmannAlejandro Braunschweiger THC 11601755 Harz-Heide 0 1 0
Harquet Theo SV Oldendorf 11601639 Osnabrück 0 0
Helmer Paul Oldenburger TeV 11601692 Jade-Weser-Hunte 120 20 60 0 40
Hesse Joris Goslarer TC 11600531 Harz-Heide 0 0
Hofmann Vicco TTK Sachsenwald e.V. 11601580 HAM 80 80
Huber Christopher PTC 'Rot-Weiß' Potsdam 11601838 TVBB 5 5
Huremovic Leis Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11601069 Hannover 640 80 60 60 60 60 120 100 100
Joost Jannis TuSG Ritterhude 11703774 Bremen 20 20 0 0
Kolodziej Gabriel TV Winsen/ Luhe 11602508 Süderelbe 620 60 60 80 80 80 80 100 40 80
Kurth Jonathan Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.11601889 Osnabrück 0 0
Latezki Damian TC Bad Rothenfelde 11601064 Osnabrück 65 15 10 20 20 0 0
Lehmann Justus Hittfelder TC 11605741 Süderelbe 0 0
Literski Anaca Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV 11703323 Harz-Heide 25 1 5 20 0
Long Colin Braunschweiger THC 11703641 Harz-Heide 140 20 20 20 20 40 20
Meyer Anton-Maximilian Club zur Vahr e.V. 11601338 Bremen 115 40 40 10 0 10 15
Meyer Jakob TC Munster 11603319 Südheide 115 1 20 15 40 0 40
Meyerdierks Johan TC Osterholz-Scharmbeck e.V.11604143 Bremen 200 20 5 20 15 60 40 40
Minits Lauris TV Ocholt 11605817 Jade-Weser-Hunte 40 1 20 0 20 0 0
Mühle Matti TC Godshorn e.V. 11603640 Hannover 25 0 10 15 0
Naeini Dario Farmsener TV e.V. 11603739 HAM 40 40
Neumann Mika TV Tostedt von 1929 e.V. 11607046 Süderelbe 20 20
Novak Thore SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 11703743 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 40 20 20 0
Obarek Matis TV Bexhövede 11605906 Bremen 165 0 20 5 20 20 20 20 60
Ostendorf Max Essener TV 11605776 Oldenburg-Münsterland 0 0
Peters Mats Oldenburger TeV 11603497 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Plappert Oscar TTK Sachsenwald e.V. 11600711 HAM 0 0
Polichrodinis Philipp TC GW Gifhorn 11601759 Harz-Heide 180 20 40 20 40 60
Radowitz Benjamin Tennisclub Schönningstedt11606040 SLH 0 1 0
Rodler Ilyas SC Victoria Hamburg e.V. 11603922 HAM 40 40
Rustom Rani Uhlenhorster Hockey - Club e.V.11800602 HAM 0 1 0
Schiffmann Julian TC Kalkrösecke-Langelsheim e.V.11703297 Harz-Heide 35 1 20 0 10 5
Schink Maximilien Tennisverein von 1927-Stadtwerder e.V.11603730 Bremen 0 0
Schliebe Mika Hasberger TC 11704667 Osnabrück 40 20 20
Schliecker Matteo Huder Tennisverein e.V. 11703210 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Schlüter Moritz TV Jahn Wolfsburg 11602510 Harz-Heide 0 0
Sörensen Finn Oskar Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 196511703291 SLH 10 10
Steinert Theo TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg e.V.11604291 Jade-Weser-Hunte 180 1 60 0 20 40 20 40
Steuber Ben TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 11601068 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 20 20
Sun Jan Club zur Vahr e.V. 11704671 Bremen 0 0
Tegt Luca Elias TC Munster 11603320 Südheide 5 5 0
Tzontas Panagiotis DTV Hannover 11702777 Hannover 0 0
von Kampen Aaron Tennisclub Blau-Weiß Varrel von 1974 e.V.11605878 Bremen 60 5 0 15 0 20 20
Wacha Noah Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V.11601772 Bremen 95 10 5 20 20 20 20
Warner Percy TC Grün-Weiß Leer 11606729 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Werhahn Beining Leonardo TC Grün-Weiß Rotenburg von 1910 e.V.11603204 Bremen 0 1 0 0
Zeng Tim Tian Borgfelder Tennis Club von 1987 e.V.11603965 Bremen 5 0 0 5
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